1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 147.7
Lumens 19,609

VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. FINISH
RHB1R LED150
ORDERING GUIDE
RHB1R-LED150   |   LED HIGHBAY LIGHT
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT(K) CRI
RHB1R-LED150-B-4K-XXX 120-277V 147.7 19609 132.7 14.3 0.926 4000 71.8
RHB1R-LED150-B-5K-XXX 120-277V 147.9 20467 138.3 14.3 0.926 4950 74.4
RHB1R-LED150-L-4K-XXX 480V 145.64 19239 132.1 13.9 0.952 4000 72
RHB1R-LED150-L-5K-XXX 480V 146.24 20108.1 137.5 13.9 0.952 4758 74.6
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, L - 480V
5K - 5000K, 4K -4000K
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
*Standard
 FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
Prismatic Lens
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER: